
Spring 2023
White Ranking

Week 15

Rank Player Points Total Games Rank Player Points Total Games

GP Win Loss Win % All Star 
Pts PPG GP Win Loss Win % All Star 

Pts PPG

1 Scott Rochlin 4293 62 42 20 67.7% 2093 33.8 42 TJ Wilson Jr 616 52 26 26 50.0% 616 11.8
2 Mike Murray 3823 66 42 24 63.6% 2023 30.7 43 Tina Creteur 584 48 24 24 50.0% 584 12.2
3 Miguel Lopez 3694 70 44 26 62.9% 1894 27.1 44 Derek Troxler 535 32 16 16 50.0% 535 16.7
4 Brendan Quinn 2868 45 30 15 66.7% 1368 30.4 45 Rick Belleville 412 34 15 19 44.1% 812 23.9
5 Phil Aronson 2633 38 26 12 68.4% 1233 32.4 46 Sean Powell 380 15 7 8 46.7% 480 32.0
6 John  Vesque 2581 60 36 24 60.0% 1381 23.0 47 Steve Robey 324 23 11 12 47.8% 424 18.4
7 Dave Cary 2579 63 38 25 60.3% 1279 20.3 48 Heather Brown 226 47 22 25 46.8% 526 11.2
8 Sean Rogan 2525 50 34 16 68.0% 725 14.5 49 Brian Daniels 219 7 4 3 57.1% 119 17.0
9 Lou DiFruscio 2465 48 29 19 60.4% 1465 30.5 50 Shrimp Boonmayan 215 30 15 15 50.0% 215 7.2

10 Rich Marschhauser 2413 66 36 30 54.5% 1813 27.5 51 Ronnie Ringen 135 36 17 19 47.2% 335 9.3
11 Keith Andersen 1956 37 25 12 67.6% 656 17.7 52 Doug Morrell 127 44 20 24 45.5% 527 12.0
12 Andrew Florez 1921 45 26 19 57.8% 1221 27.1 53 Gerry Conlon 118 13 6 7 46.2% 218 16.8
13 Ray Jones 1819 47 27 20 57.4% 1119 23.8 54 Brad Henrikson 107 35 16 19 45.7% 407 11.6
14 Chris Thorn 1815 58 36 22 62.1% 415 7.2 55 Brendan Dwyer 63 54 23 31 42.6% 863 16.0
15 Bill Kellenberger 1804 32 21 11 65.6% 804 25.1 56 Mike Benedetto Jr 0 4 2 2 50.0% 0 0.0
16 Dave Nardelli 1744 51 30 21 58.8% 844 16.5 57 Ryan Webster -80 2 0 2 0.0% 120 60.0
17 Pete Boeckmann 1640 44 25 19 56.8% 1040 23.6 58 Nick Grasso -103 2 0 2 0.0% 97 48.5
18 Dani Jennings 1614 43 25 18 58.1% 914 21.3 59 Brian Locke -138 40 16 24 40.0% 662 16.6
19 Anthony Locke 1565 46 22 24 47.8% 1765 38.4 60 Harold Lonergan -200 10 4 6 40.0% 0 0.0
20 Kevin Murphy 1560 22 15 7 68.2% 760 34.5 60 Ron Bass -200 19 8 11 42.1% 100 5.3
21 Mike Benedetto 1497 42 22 20 52.4% 1297 30.9 62 Dario Cortes -255 44 18 26 40.9% 545 12.4
22 John Mastrosimone 1435 43 23 20 53.5% 1135 26.4 63 Brendan Moran -263 51 23 28 45.1% 237 4.6
23 Dennis DeNunzio 1415 37 23 14 62.2% 515 13.9 64 Gary Gillen -277 17 6 11 35.3% 223 13.1
24 Devin Delahanty 1356 44 24 20 54.5% 956 21.7 65 Anthony Picone -331 33 12 21 36.4% 569 17.2
25 Scott Kraus 1341 55 31 24 56.4% 641 11.7 66 Jay McDonnell -365 28 10 18 35.7% 435 15.5
26 Tom Hubert 1284 53 27 26 50.9% 1184 22.3 67 Steve Chicco -385 26 10 16 38.5% 215 8.3
27 Ed Hartnett 1219 38 22 16 57.9% 619 16.3 68 Ron Templeton -500 7 1 6 14.3% 0 0.0
28 John Sordi 1200 21 15 6 71.4% 300 14.3 69 Mitch Aronson -564 35 12 23 34.3% 536 15.3
29 Ed Parrish 1152 40 21 19 52.5% 952 23.8 70 Beth Wilkow -579 26 9 17 34.6% 221 8.5
30 John Harding 1097 35 21 14 60.0% 397 11.3 71 Danny Woods -640 30 10 20 33.3% 360 12.0
31 Tom Troxler 1027 45 22 23 48.9% 1127 25.0 72 Vic Lindemann -676 39 15 24 38.5% 224 5.7
32 Greg Vento 945 44 21 23 47.7% 1145 26.0 73 Vlad Ivnatov -886 57 21 36 36.8% 614 10.8
33 Chip Clark 940 58 30 28 51.7% 740 12.8 74 Eddie McGrath -900 31 11 20 35.5% 0 0.0
34 Steve Smith 918 50 25 25 50.0% 918 18.4 74 Larry Garten -900 46 18 28 39.1% 100 2.2
35 David Aizic 889 36 19 17 52.8% 689 19.1 76 Sasha Fass -1005 27 8 19 29.6% 95 3.5
36 Don Burns 860 43 19 24 44.2% 1360 31.6 77 Mark Pisk -1102 47 14 33 29.8% 798 17.0
37 Nick Foley 858 55 29 26 52.7% 558 10.1 78 Micheal Savage -1300 42 14 28 33.3% 100 2.4
38 Josh Blatt 685 49 24 25 49.0% 785 16.0 79 Lydia Cox -1600 34 9 25 26.5% 0 0.0
39 JT Cullen 660 46 22 24 47.8% 860 18.7 80 Millie Templeton -1642 39 10 29 25.6% 258 6.6
40 Tom Wilson 647 54 25 29 46.3% 1047 19.4 81 Emily Hubert -1977 32 5 27 15.6% 223 7.0
41 Liza Mosquin 630 14 9 5 64.3% 230 16.4



Spring 2023
White Win-Loss Record

Week 15

401 301 D/I Single Cricket 501 D/I Double Cricket 601 Total %
Player Team W L W L W L W L W L W L W L

1 Phil Aronson Checkers 2 1 3 0 0 7 2 6 2 10 5 2 0 26 12 68%
2 Sean Rogan Off Broadway 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 18 7 7 1 34 16 68%
3 Scott Rochlin Off Broadway 0 0 1 1 0 0 27 15 10 2 4 2 42 20 68%
4 Keith Andersen Laurel 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 5 13 5 2 2 25 12 68%
5 Brendan Quinn Off Broadway 4 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 12 10 6 3 30 15 67%
6 Bill Kellenberger Laurel 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 12 5 4 3 2 0 21 11 66%
7 Mike Murray JT Carringtons 1 0 0 0 1 8 2 8 8 21 8 5 5 42 24 64%
8 Miguel Lopez Valencia 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 11 15 9 6 5 44 26 63%
9 Dennis DeNunzio Gunthers 0 0 0 0 5 0 7 3 8 8 3 3 23 14 62%

10 Chris Thorn Checkers 2 0 0 0 0 13 7 0 3 18 8 5 4 36 22 62%
11 Lou DiFruscio Checkers 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 13 5 3 5 3 29 19 60%
12 Dave Cary Valencia 2 0 1 0 0 3 1 18 9 13 8 4 6 38 25 60%
13 John  Vesque Checkers 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 8 8 8 7 8 36 24 60%
13 John Harding Laurel 5 6 3 6 2 0 0 8 6 0 0 1 3 21 14 60%
15 Dave Nardelli JT Carringtons 1 1 1 0 0 7 6 0 3 16 8 6 3 30 21 59%
16 Dani Jennings Laurel 4 6 2 4 2 0 0 9 7 6 5 0 2 25 18 58%
17 Ed Hartnett Off Broadway 0 0 1 1 0 1 16 8 1 5 4 1 22 16 58%
18 Andrew Florez Laurel 5 7 1 0 0 2 0 8 4 4 10 5 4 26 19 58%
19 Ray Jones Laurel 3 1 1 1 0 12 3 0 2 8 10 5 4 27 20 57%
20 Pete Boeckmann Valencia 1 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 0 11 8 3 1 25 19 57%
21 Scott Kraus Valencia 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 9 16 6 6 11 0 31 24 56%
22 Rich Marschhauser Valencia 2 5 6 4 0 0 1 12 13 8 4 7 6 36 30 55%
22 Devin Delahanty Valencia 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 9 10 4 2 7 2 24 20 55%
24 John Mastrosimone Laurel 5 0 2 2 1 1 0 11 5 4 6 5 6 23 20 53%
25 David Aizic Laurel 3 8 3 2 2 1 0 3 9 2 1 3 2 19 17 53%
26 Nick Foley Laurel 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 15 7 5 3 6 29 26 53%
27 Ed Parrish Off Broadway 5 5 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 0 21 19 53%
28 Mike Benedetto Laurel 3 1 2 0 0 6 3 3 5 10 8 2 2 22 20 52%
29 Chip Clark Valencia 2 0 0 0 0 9 16 0 1 18 9 3 2 30 28 52%
30 Tom Hubert Laurel 3 2 0 1 1 1 0 12 14 6 5 5 6 27 26 51%
31 TJ Wilson Jr JT Carringtons 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 15 16 2 5 7 3 26 26 50%
31 Steve Smith Laurel 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 12 9 4 11 3 5 25 25 50%
31 Tina Creteur Valencia 1 0 2 1 1 1 4 7 12 9 3 6 2 24 24 50%
31 Derek Troxler Laurel 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 1 7 6 1 4 16 16 50%
31 Shrimp Boonmayan JT Carringtons 1 0 0 0 1 1 8 2 0 8 4 4 2 15 15 50%



Spring 2023
White Qualification

Week 15

Checkers 2 Games Needed GreyMeers 2 Games Needed Gunthers Games Needed JT Carringtons 1 Games Needed
Chris Thorn Qualified Dario Cortes Captain Qualified Anthony Locke Qualified Dave Nardelli Qualified
John  Vesque Qualified Don Burns Qualified Brendan Moran Qualified Heather Brown Qualified
JT Cullen Qualified Lydia Cox Qualified Brian Locke Co-Captain Qualified Mike Murray Co-Captain Qualified
Lou DiFruscio Co-Captain Qualified Mark Pisk Co-Captain Qualified Dennis DeNunzio Qualified Shrimp Boonmayan Qualified
Mitch Aronson Captain Qualified Rick Belleville Qualified Eddie McGrath Qualified TJ Wilson Jr Qualified
Phil Aronson Qualified Sasha Fass Qualified Jay McDonnell Qualified Tom Wilson Captain Qualified
Brian Daniels Not Qualified Tom Troxler Qualified Millie Templeton Captain Qualified Sean Powell Not Qualified
Dale Morisco Not Qualified Vic Lindemann Qualified Ronnie Ringen Qualified John McGrath Not Qualified
Gerry Conlon Not Qualified Nancy Jones Not Qualified Jen DeNunzio Not Qualified
Harold Lonergan Not Qualified Nick Grasso Not Qualified Ron Templeton Not Qualified

Laurel 3 Games Needed Laurel 4 Games Needed Laurel 5 Games Needed Off Broadway Games Needed
Bill Kellenberger Qualified Anthony Picone Qualified Andrew Florez Qualified Brad Henrikson Qualified
David Aizic Qualified Dani Jennings Captain Qualified Doug Morrell Qualified Brendan Quinn Qualified
Derek Troxler Qualified Danny Woods Qualified John Harding Qualified Ed Hartnett Captain Qualified
Emily Hubert Qualified Larry Garten Qualified John Mastrosimone Captain Qualified Ed Parrish Co-Captain Qualified
Keith Andersen Qualified Micheal Savage Qualified Josh Blatt Qualified John Sordi Qualified
Mike Benedetto Co-Captain Qualified Nick Foley Co-Captain Qualified Ron Bass Qualified Scott Rochlin Qualified
Ray Jones Captain Qualified Vlad Ivnatov Qualified Steve Smith Qualified Sean Rogan Qualified
Tom Hubert Qualified Christine Teepe Not Qualified Steve Chicco Qualified Kevin Murphy Not Qualified
Judy Soffel Not Qualified Sean Kelly Not Qualified Ryan Webster Not Qualified
Mike Benedetto Jr Not Qualified

Valencia 1 Games Needed Valencia 2 Games Needed
Beth Wilkow Qualified Brendan Dwyer Co-Captain Qualified
Devin Delahanty Qualified Chip Clark Qualified
Gary Gillen Qualified Dave Cary Captain Qualified
Greg Vento Qualified Miguel Lopez Qualified
Pete Boeckmann Qualified Rich Marschhauser Qualified
Scott Kraus Captain Qualified Mark Dammer Not Qualified
Steve Robey Qualified Rick Peterson Not Qualified
Tina Creteur Co-Captain Qualified
Liza Mosquin Not Qualified



Spring 2023
White Past Results

Week 15

Jan 31st Feb 7th Feb 21st
JT Carringtons 1 12 @ 9 Valencia 1 Checkers 2 6 @ 15 JT Carringtons 1 Laurel 4 6 @ 15 JT Carringtons 1

Laurel 4 9 @ 12 Gunthers Valencia 1 8 @ 13 Laurel 4 Laurel 5 7 @ 14 Valencia 1
Laurel 5 10 @ 11 Laurel 3 Gunthers 15 @ 6 Laurel 5 Valencia 2 13 @ 8 Gunthers

Valencia 2 6 @ 15 Off Broadway Laurel 3 9 @ 12 Valencia 2 GreyMeers 2 5 @ 16 Laurel 3
GreyMeers 2 4 @ 17 Checkers 2 Off Broadway 16 @ 5 GreyMeers 2 Off Broadway 10 @ 11 Checkers 2

Feb 28th Mar 7th Mar 14th
Checkers 2 11 @ 10 Laurel 4 Laurel 5 13 @ 8 Laurel 4 Checkers 2 12 @ 9 Laurel 5

JT Carringtons 1 17 @ 4 Laurel 5 Valencia 2 13 @ 8 JT Carringtons 1 Laurel 4 5 @ 16 Valencia 2
Valencia 1 12 @ 9 Valencia 2 GreyMeers 2 4 @ 17 Valencia 1 JT Carringtons 1 8 @ 13 GreyMeers 2

Gunthers 10 @ 11 GreyMeers 2 Off Broadway 14 @ 7 Gunthers Valencia 1 7 @ 14 Off Broadway
Laurel 3 13 @ 8 Off Broadway Laurel 3 12 @ 9 Checkers 2 Gunthers 9 @ 12 Laurel 3

Mar 21st Mar 28th Apr 4th
Valencia 2 12 @ 9 Laurel 5 Checkers 2 7 @ 14 Valencia 2 GreyMeers 2 10 @ 11 Valencia 2

GreyMeers 2 7 @ 14 Laurel 4 Laurel 5 11 @ 10 GreyMeers 2 Off Broadway 7 @ 14 Laurel 5
Off Broadway 15 @ 6 JT Carringtons 1 Laurel 4 7 @ 14 Off Broadway Laurel 3 13 @ 8 Laurel 4

Laurel 3 9 @ 12 Valencia 1 JT Carringtons 1 11 @ 10 Laurel 3 Gunthers 7 @ 14 JT Carringtons 1
Gunthers 10 @ 11 Checkers 2 Valencia 1 12 @ 9 Gunthers Valencia 1 9 @ 12 Checkers 2

Apr 11th Apr 18th Apr 25th
Laurel 4 5 @ 16 Laurel 5 JT Carringtons 1 9 @ 12 Checkers 2 Valencia 1 2 @ 19 JT Carringtons 1

JT Carringtons 1 9 @ 12 Valencia 2 Laurel 4 13 @ 8 Valencia 1 Gunthers 8 @ 13 Laurel 4
Valencia 1 16 @ 5 GreyMeers 2 Laurel 5 13 @ 8 Gunthers Laurel 3 9 @ 12 Laurel 5

Gunthers 6 @ 15 Off Broadway Valencia 2 15 @ 6 Laurel 3 Off Broadway 15 @ 6 Valencia 2
Checkers 2 10 @ 11 Laurel 3 GreyMeers 2 9 @ 12 Off Broadway Checkers 2 14 @ 7 GreyMeers 2

May 2nd May 9th May 16th
Laurel 4 5 @ 16 Checkers 2 Laurel 5 6 @ 15 Valencia 2 Valencia 2 8 @ 13 Checkers 2
Laurel 5 12 @ 9 JT Carringtons 1 Laurel 4 11 @ 10 GreyMeers 2 GreyMeers 2 6 @ 15 Laurel 5

Valencia 2 9 @ 12 Valencia 1 JT Carringtons 1 7 @ 14 Off Broadway Off Broadway 15 @ 6 Laurel 4
GreyMeers 2 14 @ 7 Gunthers Valencia 1 11 @ 10 Laurel 3 Laurel 3 13 @ 8 JT Carringtons 1

Off Broadway 11 @ 10 Laurel 3 Checkers 2 14 @ 7 Gunthers Gunthers 10 @ 11 Valencia 1


